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57e CIG - Challenge International de Genève
Genève, 19. - 21.1.2024

Event 24 Women, 400m Medley Open
20.01.2024 - 10:46 Results Prelim
Record CIG 18 + 4:46.58 JAKABOS, Zsuzsanna HUN Genève 23.01.2016
Record CIG - 17 4:49.41 SHANAHAN, Katie GBR Genève 18.01.2020

Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts

1. VAZQUEZ RUIZ, Alba 02 Royal Spanish Swimming Federation 4:54.22 741 Q
50m: 31.05 31.05 150m: 1:46.80 40.41 250m: 3:02.78 37.73 350m: 4:19.49 36.74

100m: 1:06.39 35.34 200m: 2:25.05 38.25 300m: 3:42.75 39.97 400m: 4:54.22 34.73

2. GLENISTER, Michaella 02 University of Stirling 4:57.62 716 Q
50m: 32.01 32.01 150m: 1:47.09 38.69 250m: 3:06.14 41.63 350m: 4:23.72 34.40

100m: 1:08.40 36.39 200m: 2:24.51 37.42 300m: 3:49.32 43.18 400m: 4:57.62 33.90

3. MCNAIR, Suzie 07 Scottish Swimming 5:00.65 695 Q
50m: 31.91 31.91 150m: 1:47.52 38.09 250m: 3:07.02 41.30 350m: 4:25.95 35.57

100m: 1:09.43 37.52 200m: 2:25.72 38.20 300m: 3:50.38 43.36 400m: 5:00.65 34.70

4. DOMINGEON, Manon 05 Nd Villefranche-En-Beaujolais 5:05.89 660 Q
50m: 31.47 31.47 150m: 1:45.73 37.58 250m: 3:08.09 45.08 350m: 4:30.18 35.69

100m: 1:08.15 36.68 200m: 2:23.01 37.28 300m: 3:54.49 46.40 400m: 5:05.89 35.71

5. MCDONALD, Ailsa 01 Edinburgh University 5:07.02 652 Q
50m: 30.85 30.85 150m: 1:46.38 40.00 250m: 3:09.45 42.99 350m: 4:31.39 36.76

100m: 1:06.38 35.53 200m: 2:26.46 40.08 300m: 3:54.63 45.18 400m: 5:07.02 35.63

6. MACKIE, Evi 09 Scottish Swimming 5:09.43 637 Q
50m: 31.70 31.70 150m: 1:50.43 41.27 250m: 3:14.83 43.92 350m: 4:35.36 35.35

100m: 1:09.16 37.46 200m: 2:30.91 40.48 300m: 4:00.01 45.18 400m: 5:09.43 34.07

7. GLASMAN, Alma 07 Israel Team 5:10.23 632 Q
50m: 32.35 32.35 150m: 1:50.66 40.25 250m: 3:14.27 44.48 350m: 4:34.60 35.98

100m: 1:10.41 38.06 200m: 2:29.79 39.13 300m: 3:58.62 44.35 400m: 5:10.23 35.63

8. THOMSON, Lara 05 Edinburgh University 5:11.85 623 Q
50m: 32.47 32.47 150m: 1:51.69 39.80 250m: 3:15.78 43.51 350m: 4:36.73 35.95

100m: 1:11.89 39.42 200m: 2:32.27 40.58 300m: 4:00.78 45.00 400m: 5:11.85 35.12

9. KRAWIEC, Zara 09 Scottish Swimming 5:11.98 622 R
50m: 32.29 32.29 150m: 1:52.35 41.28 250m: 3:17.51 44.25 350m: 4:39.02 36.19

100m: 1:11.07 38.78 200m: 2:33.26 40.91 300m: 4:02.83 45.32 400m: 5:11.98 32.96

10. LARGE, Maelle 06 Nd Villefranche-En-Beaujolais 5:12.44 619
50m: 32.36 32.36 150m: 1:52.56 42.22 250m: 3:16.57 43.54 350m: 4:37.20 36.03

100m: 1:10.34 37.98 200m: 2:33.03 40.47 300m: 4:01.17 44.60 400m: 5:12.44 35.24

11. FABRE, Manon 06 Nd Villefranche-En-Beaujolais 5:16.52 595
50m: 31.94 31.94 150m: 1:50.45 41.80 250m: 3:17.38 46.77 350m: 4:41.39 36.40

100m: 1:08.65 36.71 200m: 2:30.61 40.16 300m: 4:04.99 47.61 400m: 5:16.52 35.13

12. GEREVINI, Giulia 04 Ferrara Nuoto 5:20.06 576
50m: 32.51 32.51 150m: 1:52.94 42.16 250m: 3:19.86 45.89 350m: 4:44.17 37.38

100m: 1:10.78 38.27 200m: 2:33.97 41.03 300m: 4:06.79 46.93 400m: 5:20.06 35.89

13. WOOD, Isabelle 05 Edinburgh University 5:24.48 553
50m: 32.70 32.70 150m: 1:53.28 42.42 250m: 3:22.18 47.92 350m: 4:49.27 37.15

100m: 1:10.86 38.16 200m: 2:34.26 40.98 300m: 4:12.12 49.94 400m: 5:24.48 35.21

14. NENIN CARRASCO, Kelly 08 Nd Villefranche-En-Beaujolais 5:28.57 532
50m: 33.90 33.90 150m: 1:55.82 43.15 250m: 3:24.90 47.44 350m: 4:52.62 38.80

100m: 1:12.67 38.77 200m: 2:37.46 41.64 300m: 4:13.82 48.92 400m: 5:28.57 35.95

15. CASILLO, Martina 09 Rari Nantes Ala 5:37.26 492
50m: 36.22 36.22 150m: 2:01.44 42.29 250m: 3:30.98 46.51 350m: 4:58.17 39.95

100m: 1:19.15 42.93 200m: 2:44.47 43.03 300m: 4:18.22 47.24 400m: 5:37.26 39.09

WDR CROXFORD, Coco 08 Scottish Swimming


